PARTS LIST

2019.04.23

— ONilfisk



TABLE OF CONTENTS



2017.11.02

Overview

2015.09.30

POSEIDON 2-26 PORT

New version

Old version

71 mm piston & switchbox | 66,5 mm piston & switchbox




Overview 2017.11.02
POSEIDON 2-26 PORT 2015.09.30
Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
0- 5218602 1 HUILE HV 68 [1]
1 33158 1 ECROU 6KT-M6 985VA
2 101814690 1 TIGE FILETEE [2]
3 106522464 1 MOLETTE
4 3004181 1 JOINT TORIQUE [2]
5 106522491 1 GUIDE DE PISTON [3]
6 56554 1 JOINT TORIQUE 14.0X1.78
7 7424 1 JOINT TORIQUE
8 6480272 2 JOINT TORIQUE
9 3004297 1 JOINT TORIQUE [2]
10 301003044 2 BOUCHON FILETE
11 9154 2 JOINT TORIQUE 10.82X1.78
12 106522492 3 VIS [2]
13 1800317 3 RONDELLE
14 301003046 1 BOUCHON FILETE
15 106522466 1 TETE DE POMPE [3]
16 6480272 1 JOINT TORIQUE
17 6480286 3 JOINT TORIQUE
18 24658 1 O-RING 4.5X 1.8 DIN [2]
19 301001496 1 BOUCHON FILETE
20 103004342 1 JOINT TORIQUE 17.86X2.62
21 19620 1 JOINT TORIQUE 15.0 X2.65
22 3002029 1 JOINT TORIQUE 12.42X1.78
23 106522493 1 INJECTEUR DETERGENT [3]
24 301003072 1 TAMIS
25 106522495 1 RACCORD RAPIDE + JOINT [2]
26 24269 3 JOINT TORIQUE [2]
27 106522463 3 ENTRETOISE [2]
28 3004108 3 JOINT 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90
29 106522468 1 CARTER [3]
30 106522470 1 BOUCHON [3]
31 8893 4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X20
32 106522471 3 RESSORT [2]
33 1402569 1 RACCORD RAPIDE M COMPLET [2]
34 106522528 1 KIT MICROSWITCH CPLT PISTON 66.5MMM [4]
34 106522530 1 MICRO SWITCH F 106522481 [2]
34A 1 See STI CPW_022 [5]
38 106522511 1 VIS M8X16
39 106522483 1 DISQUE OBLIQUE 'PRO 9850' [2]
40 106522478 1 ROULEMENT
41 106522490 1 FLASQUE MOTEUR [3]
42 106522479 1 JOINT
43 107306064 1 BOITIER ELECTRIQUE [2]
44 29931 1 INTERRUPTEUR
45 101406054 1 JOINT
46 106126221 1 COUVERCLE BOITIER ELEC [2]
47 16861 4 VIS 4X20 [2]
48 18274 2 VIS TETE FRAISEE M4X12
49 243611 1 BOUTON
50 9868 1 JOINT TORIQUE 10.2X2.5 NBR 70
51 106522513 1 CONDENSATEUR 50UF [6]
52 106522501 2 COLLIER [2]
53 8894 2 VIS M8X20 8.8 DIN
53 101814749 2 VIS M8X10
54 2803 4 RONDELLE [2]
55 106522514 1 JOINT [2]
56 3803764 1 PRESSE-ETOUPE TET 5-7C
57 106522485 1 DEFLECTEUR [2]
58 106522486 1 VENTILATEUR [2]




Overview 2017.11.02
POSEIDON 2-26 PORT 2015.09.30
Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
59 106522487 1 JOINT [2]
60 10369 4 VIS M5X25 [2]
61 106522488 1 PROTECTION MOTEUR [3]
62 106522489 1 ROULEMENT [2]
64 82179200 1 PLUG UK
64 104559521 1 ADAPTATEUR POUR PRISE [7]
65 7180226 1 CABLE D'ALIMENTATION EUROPA [8]
65 301002511 1 POWER CORD RN/F 3G1.5X6M CEE3 16A6H BL [9]
66 3803772 2 CABLE PASSE FILS TET 7-10C
67 106522482 1 SUPPORT [2]
68 909100019 1 ECROU M20X1.5
69 1801091 2 VIS M5X10 [3]
70 909100043 1 RACCORD A VIS POUR CABLES
71 106522518 1 RACCORD DE TUYAU [2]
72 106522519 1 CORPS D'INJECTEUR [2]
73 106522520 1 MOLETTE [2]
74 106522533 1 NUT FOR PISTON 66.5 MM [2]
T4A 6522828 1 GUIDE ECROU [10]
75 106522527 1 MOTEUR COMPLET 230-240V [11]
76 107304025 1 CHASSIS [2]
77 107304028 1 COUVERCLE [2]
78 107304032 1 AUTOCOLLANT [2]
79 107304033 1 AUTOCOLLANT [2]
80 301003053 1 ETRIER
81 106522532 1 O-RING FOR 106522533 [2]
B 106522451 3 KIT REPARATION [2]
D 106522453 1 KIT REPARATION [2]
E 106522455 1 ANNEAU D'ARRET [2]
H 106522457 2 KIT REPARATION [3]
| 106522458 1 KIT REPARATION [3]
J 106522459 1 KIT REPARATION [3]
K 106522460 3 KIT REPARATION [3]
L 106522461 1 KIT REPARATION [3]
M 106522462 3 KIT REPARATION
N 106522521 1 KIT REPARATION [2]
(@] 101119852 1 KIT CLAPET DE DECHARGE DE DEMARRAGE [3]
P 1 See STI CPW 022 [5]
Q 106522456 1 KIT REPARATION [5]
R 106522481 1 MICROSWITCH [5]
Part Notes:
1 - 0,055I
[2] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[3] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[4] - MICRO SWITCH # 106522530

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[5] - See STICPW_022
[6] - 50AF
71 - Upto2005.01.05

Customer must buy local
18] - EU

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[9] - 26 (DK)

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[10] - See STICPW 022

1

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED

- 230-240V, 50HZ
STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE




Default accessories 2017.11.02
POSEIDON 2-26 PORT 2013.04.02



Default accessories

2017.11.02
POSEIDON 2-26 PORT 2013.04.02
Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
0- 106403122 1 PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD
00 101405770 1 FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE
02 101119741 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0500 [1]
02 106402281 1 LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L99
02 101119736 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0350 [2]
Part Notes:
1] - 224
21 - 226




© 2018 - Nilfisk A/S



